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ptr4hu!nLp qfLg
lrurnuru 100000

2. Fnn4nJU! tuurnLn!nrI /pnLdultrlnLp/ 64000

3. $htrnh pnLrua 600

Onndurtrnp gbnduiqu{nLtr (18-20utl) 120000

5. Uquin-urqurn 54000

6. '\u p u.r$ft 1tl 10000

7. 'rlbquhuh $bn'JbLn 4000

8. Uu./6qur qurl.t h 20

9. LurpnFuronn qbnuidhllur!utr pLudu! 0.25 24000

10. EtbqtnnnLu4hU q2bnp 150000

11 Y2nupurnEn 4000

12. ULrpbrJu-rurf !u!tuL 6n6uLu11 16000

t3 !nqftugnqg 4000

14. (ut{tulq 45000

tJ. rlnqu.Junn 30000

to. UgnLrJfrtrb urnr4pullUbn {urqnLn!du.{hL r35000

17. Duuruhr{ uUnldhbb 40 mb4uLng 75000

18. 'Illuutnduruub puru 1200

19. <u.lqnumh lnnurlrng 24000

20 QnnurgLnt quhunurl 7 enp orlulftr fu!pfuqbpdftl/ 600000

21
qbLunnLurputh (gbtrunh$nqu) 350000

22. Ahnnqlrtr 1250

23 <fumfrlflt r000
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25. Lbshmht r250

26. U$ur-Lhinnnqn -FbuLnur-LurLlPnt
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27. PuguluurLhft4phrl 550

28 Unttrut4bhh4 400
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50. Prlg r! lu ur p p rlu4 hL qurqun Pb (CH3COO)2 r00
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53. 1-,2uturp 5000
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I 100000

2 64000

3- 600 ubnhuun U'rlC 1458.33 1750
4 120000

5 54000

6- 10000 LlbnhuLun U'rlC 18333.33 22000
7 4000

20 l.Ibnhuuin U'nC 1333.33 1600

9- 24000
aluc<hu u.qc 20000 24000
Llb4fuup Un|C 20000 24000

10- t50000 Ubnhuu.rn U'rlC 166666.67 200000
11. 4000 I,Ib4[uup U'rlC 46666.67 56000
12 16000

13 4000

14- 45000 l.Ib4fuup UalC 116666.67 140000
15 30000

16 135000

17- 75000 Llb4huurn UalC 75000 90000
18 r200

19 24000

20 600000
l.Ib4fuup UalC JJJJSJ.JJ 400000

2 GUC<ELI U4lC 525000 630000



/21 350000

/22 1250

23 1000

24 1000

25 r250

26 750

27 550

2A 400

29" 600 Llhnhuun UnlC 33333.33 40000

30. 1050 Ubnhuun U'rlC 58333.33 70000

31 1000

32 9000

33 2000

34 2400

35 1400

36. 750 I,Ibnhuun U't'lC 1666.67 2000

37- 800 Ubnhuu:n U0C 10416.67 12500

38 1050

39. 900 Ubnhuun UrlC 1666.67 2000

40. 450 Ubnhuun U'rlC 4s833.33 55000

41- 800 Ubnhuun U'rlC 16666.67 20000

42- 450 llbnhuun UalC 10833.33 13000

43. 500 Llbnhuun UnlC 1250 1500

44. 500 Llb+huun UalC 1250 1500

45 600

46 50000
1 I,Ibnhuurn U'rlC 5000 6000

2 ftIuq<Ett u4rc 41666.67 50000

47 1700

4a- 100 Llbnhuun UalC 4166.67 5000

49. r88 Llbnhuun U'lC 6666.67 8000

50- r00 I,Ibnhuun U'rlC 1666.67 2000

51. 200 Llbnhuu:n Un|C r0000 12000

52. 2000 I,Ibnhuun U'rlC 2500 3000

53 5000 1 Ubnhuun U'lC 1666.67 2000

54 27000 I ubnhuun U'rlC 20000 24000

JC 20000 1 l.Ibnhuun U'lC 6250 7500

56 90000

57 390000 1 ub+huun UnlC 166666.67 200000
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1 llbnhuun U'tlC 12500 15000

2 ftIuq<Etr uqn 1s000 18000

59 47000 I ubnhuun UrlC 6250 7500
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1 nhtuu.r U'rlC 50000 60000

2 ubnhuun U'lC s8333.33 70000
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